Title

Winter
Beaches

Winter
Beaches

Winter
Beaches

Winter
Beaches

Step by
Step

Step by
Step

Step by
Step

Step by
Step

Healing
Touch

Healing
Touch

Healing
Touch

Healing
Touch

Spirit
Rising

Spirit
Rising

Spirit
Rising

Spirit
Rising

Mountain
View
Madrigal

Description

The solitude yet quiet comfort that can be found
in walking along the beach in winter time is the
emotion this track conveys.

The solitude yet quiet comfort that can be found
in walking along the beach in winter time is the
emotion this track conveys.

The solitude yet quiet comfort that can be found
in walking along the beach in winter time is the
emotion this track conveys.

The solitude yet quiet comfort that can be found
in walking along the beach in winter time is the
emotion this track conveys.

The path walked along to get to a desired place
or a child's first steps are just a couple suitable
visuals this song will satisfy.

The path walked along to get to a desired place
or a child's first steps are just a couple suitable
visuals this song will satisfy.

The path walked along to get to a desired place
or a child's first steps are just a couple suitable
visuals this song will satisfy.

The path walked along to get to a desired place
or a child's first steps are just a couple suitable
visuals this song will satisfy.

Sensitivity and a gentle approach to a solution to
any problem.

Sensitivity and a gentle approach to a solution to
any problem.

Sensitivity and a gentle approach to a solution to
any problem.

Sensitivity and a gentle approach to a solution to
any problem.

A slow and passionate track that speaks to the
love between two people no matter how close
they are or how far apart they travel from each
other.

A slow and passionate track that speaks to the
love between two people no matter how close
they are or how far apart they travel from each
other.

A slow and passionate track that speaks to the
love between two people no matter how close
they are or how far apart they travel from each
other.

A slow and passionate track that speaks to the
love between two people no matter how close
they are or how far apart they travel from each
other.

A gentle and joy-filled composition that shows
the beauty one might see looking down from a
mountain top.

Distributed by Sound Ideas - Protected by Copyright

FileName

01-Winter-
Beaches_Full_FM2130.wav

02-Winter-
Beaches_Alt FM2130.wav

03-Winter-
Beaches_60_FM2130.wav

04-Winter-
Beaches_30_FM2130.wav

05-Step-by-
Step_Full FM2130.wav

06-Step-by-
Step_Alt FM2130.wav

07-Step-by-
Step_60_FM2130.wav

08-Step-by-
Step_30_FM2130.wav

09-Healing-
Touch_Full_ FM2130.wav

10-Healing-
Touch_Alt FM2130.wav

11-Healing-
Touch_60_FM2130.wav

12-Healing-
Touch_30_FM2130.wav

13-Spirit-
Rising_Full FM2130.wav

14-Spirit-
Rising_Alt FM2130.wav

15-Spirit-
Rising_60_FM2130.wav

16-Spirit-
Rising_30_FM2130.wav

17-Mountain-View-

Madrigal_Full FM2130.wav

Keywords

Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow,
Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted,
Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad,
Elegant, Flowing

Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow,
Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted,
Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad,
Elegant, Flowing

Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow,
Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted,
Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad,
Elegant, Flowing

Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow,
Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted,
Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad,
Elegant, Flowing

Affectionate, Smooth, Funky, West Coast,
Pleasant, Warm, Ballad, Elegant, Sincere,
Sophisticated, Relaxed, Talk Show, Hip, Cool,
70s, 80s

Affectionate, Smooth, Funky, West Coast,
Pleasant, Warm, Ballad, Elegant, Sincere,
Sophisticated, Relaxed, Talk Show, Hip, Cool,
70s, 80s

Affectionate, Smooth, Funky, West Coast,
Pleasant, Warm, Ballad, Elegant, Sincere,
Sophisticated, Relaxed, Talk Show, Hip, Cool,
70s, 80s

Affectionate, Smooth, Funky, West Coast,
Pleasant, Warm, Ballad, Elegant, Sincere,
Sophisticated, Relaxed, Talk Show, Hip, Cool,
70s, 80s

Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow,
Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted,
Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad,
Elegant, Flowing, Poignant, Longing

Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow,
Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted,
Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad,
Elegant, Flowing, Poignant, Longing

Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow,
Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted,
Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad,
Elegant, Flowing, Poignant, Longing

Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow,
Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted,
Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad,
Elegant, Flowing, Poignant, Longing

Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow,
Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted,
Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad,
Elegant, Flowing, 80s, Hopeful

Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow,
Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted,
Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad,
Elegant, Flowing, 80s, Hopeful

Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow,
Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted,
Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad,
Elegant, Flowing, 80s, Hopeful

Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow,
Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted,
Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad,
Elegant, Flowing, 80s, Hopeful

Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow,
Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted,
Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad,
Elegant, Flowing

Media
Code

Hearts
&
Flowers
FM2130

Hearts
&
Flowers
FM2130

Hearts
&
Flowers
FM2130

Hearts
&
Flowers
FM2130

Hearts
&
Flowers
FM2130

Hearts
&
Flowers
FM2130

Hearts
&
Flowers
FM2130

Hearts
&
Flowers
FM2130

Hearts
&
Flowers
FM2130

Hearts
&
Flowers
FM2130

Hearts
&
Flowers
FM2130

Hearts
&
Flowers
FM2130

Hearts
&
Flowers
FM2130

Hearts
&
Flowers
FM2130

Hearts
&
Flowers
FM2130

Hearts
&
Flowers
FM2130

Hearts
&
Flowers
FM2130

Time

02:39

00:34

01:01

00:32

03:15

03:16

01:01

00:31

03:13

03:12

01:01

00:32

03:27

03:26

01:02

00:30

02:48

CD

FM2130

FM2130

FM2130

FM2130

FM2130

FM2130

FM2130

FM2130

FM2130

FM2130

FM2130

FM2130

FM2130

FM2130

FM2130

FM2130

FM2130

Track Index

1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0
7 0
8 0
9 0
10 0
11 0
12 0
13 0
14 0
15 0
16 0
17 0



Mountain
View
Madrigal

Mountain
View
Madrigal

Hope
Against
Hope

Hope
Against
Hope

Hope
Against
Hope

Hope
Against
Hope

Forever
and a
Day

Forever
and a
Day

Forever
and a
Day

Forever
and a
Day

First
Valentine

First
Valentine

First
Valentine

Day's
Reflection

Day's
Reflection

Day's
Reflection

Day's
Reflection

Summit

A gentle and joy-filled composition that shows
the beauty one might see looking down from a
mountain top.

A gentle and joy-filled composition that shows
the beauty one might see looking down from a
mountain top.

Like the title says - this track is full of hope and
the wonder of things to come.

Like the title says - this track is full of hope and
the wonder of things to come.

Like the title says - this track is full of hope and
the wonder of things to come.

Like the title says - this track is full of hope and
the wonder of things to come.

Everlasting love is the theme of this heartfelt
track.

Everlasting love is the theme of this heartfelt
track.

Everlasting love is the theme of this heartfelt
track.

Everlasting love is the theme of this heartfelt
track.

The joy and feeling of soaring above the clouds
that new love can bring.

The joy and feeling of soaring above the clouds
that new love can bring.

The joy and feeling of soaring above the clouds
that new love can bring.

Reflective, contemplating life's journey and all
that it holds.

Reflective, contemplating life's journey and all
that it holds.

Reflective, contemplating life's journey and all
that it holds.

Reflective, contemplating life's journey and all
that it holds.

The end of your journey has come and reflecting
upon all that came with it and the joy that is felt
from completing the journey.

Distributed by Sound Ideas - Protected by Copyright

18-Mountain-View-
Madrigal 60 FM2130.wav

19-Mountain-View-
Madrigal 30 FM2130.wav

20-Hope-Against-
Hope Full FM2130.wav

21-Hope-Against-
Hope Alt FM2130.wav

22-Hope-Against-
Hope_60_FM2130.wav

23-Hope-Against-
Hope 30 _FM2130.wav

24-Forever-and-a-
Day Full FM2130.wav

25-Forever-and-a-
Day Alt FM2130.wav

26-Forever-and-a-
Day 60 FM2130.wav

27-Forever-and-a-
Day 30 FM2130.wav

28-First-
Valentine Full FM2130.wav

29-First-
Valentine 60 FM2130.wav

30-First-
Valentine 30 FM2130.wav

31-Days-
Reflection Full FM2130.wav

32-Days-
Reflection_Alt FM2130.wav

33-Days-
Reflection_60 FM2130.wav

34-Days-
Reflection_30 FM2130.wav

35-
Summit_Full FM2130.wav

Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow,
Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted,
Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad,
Elegant, Flowing

Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow,
Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted,
Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad,
Elegant, Flowing

Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow,
Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted,
Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad,
Elegant, Flowing, Hopeful

Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow,
Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted,
Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad,
Elegant, Flowing, Hopeful

Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow,
Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted,
Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad,
Elegant, Flowing, Hopeful

Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow,
Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted,
Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad,
Elegant, Flowing, Hopeful

Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow,
Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted,
Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad,
Elegant, Flowing, Hopeful

Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow,
Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted,
Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad,
Elegant, Flowing, Hopeful

Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow,
Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted,
Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad,
Elegant, Flowing, Hopeful

Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow,
Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted,
Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad,
Elegant, Flowing, Hopeful

Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow,
Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted,
Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad,
Elegant, Flowing, Hopeful, Airy

Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow,
Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted,
Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad,
Elegant, Flowing, Hopeful, Airy

Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow,
Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted,
Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad,
Elegant, Flowing, Hopeful, Airy

Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow,
Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted,
Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad,
Elegant, Flowing, Poignant, Longing

Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow,
Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted,
Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad,
Elegant, Flowing, Poignant, Longing

Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow,
Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted,
Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad,
Elegant, Flowing, Poignant, Longing

Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow,
Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted,
Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad,
Elegant, Flowing, Poignant, Longing

Affectionate, Caring, Heartfelt, Sincere,
Tender, Warmhearted, Ballad, Smooth,
Relaxed, Loving, Ballad, Elegant, Flowing,
Hopeful, Proud, Uplifting, Anthemic

Hearts
&
Flowers
FM2130

Hearts
&
Flowers
FM2130

Hearts
&
Flowers
FM2130

Hearts
&
Flowers
FM2130

Hearts
&
Flowers
FM2130

Hearts
&
Flowers
FM2130

Hearts
&
Flowers
FM2130

Hearts
&
Flowers
FM2130

Hearts
&
Flowers
FM2130

Hearts
&
Flowers
FM2130

Hearts
&
Flowers
FM2130

Hearts
&
Flowers
FM2130

Hearts
&
Flowers
FM2130

Hearts
&
Flowers
FM2130

Hearts
&
Flowers
FM2130

Hearts
&
Flowers
FM2130

Hearts
&
Flowers
FM2130

Hearts
&
Flowers
FM2130

00:59

00:26

03:08

03:07

01:05

00:32

02:44

02:44

01:03

00:31

03:30

01:01

00:31

03:02

01:01

01:02

00:32

06:38

FM2130

FM2130

FM2130

FM2130

FM2130

FM2130

FM2130

FM2130

FM2130

FM2130

FM2130

FM2130

FM2130

FM2130

FM2130

FM2130

FM2130

FM2130

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35



The end of your journey has come and reflecting
Summit  upon all that came with it and the joy that is felt
from completing the journey.

36-
Summit_60_FM2130.wav

The end of your journey has come and reflecting
Summit  upon all that came with it and the joy that is felt
from completing the journey.

37-
Summit_30_FM2130.wav

Distributed by Sound Ideas - Protected by Copyright

Affectionate, Caring, Heartfelt, Sincere,
Tender, Warmhearted, Ballad, Smooth,
Relaxed, Loving, Ballad, Elegant, Flowing,
Hopeful, Proud, Uplifting, Anthemic

Affectionate, Caring, Heartfelt, Sincere,
Tender, Warmhearted, Ballad, Smooth,
Relaxed, Loving, Ballad, Elegant, Flowing,
Hopeful, Proud, Uplifting, Anthemic

Hearts
&
01:00 FM2130 36
Flowers
FM2130
Hearts
&
00:32 FM2130 37
Flowers
FM2130
0
0



