Title	Description	FileName	Keywords	Media Code	Time	CD	Track	Index
Winter Beaches	The solitude yet quiet comfort that can be found in walking along the beach in winter time is the emotion this track conveys.	01-Winter- Beaches_Full_FM2130.wav	Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow, Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted, Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad, Elegant, Flowing	Hearts & Flowers FM2130	02:39	FM2130	1	0
Winter Beaches	The solitude yet quiet comfort that can be found in walking along the beach in winter time is the emotion this track conveys.	02-Winter- Beaches_Alt_FM2130.wav	Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow, Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted, Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad, Elegant, Flowing	Hearts & Flowers FM2130	00:34	FM2130	2	0
Winter Beaches	The solitude yet quiet comfort that can be found in walking along the beach in winter time is the emotion this track conveys.	03-Winter- Beaches_60_FM2130.wav	Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow, Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted, Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad, Elegant, Flowing	Hearts & Flowers FM2130	01:01	FM2130	3	0
Winter Beaches	The solitude yet quiet comfort that can be found in walking along the beach in winter time is the emotion this track conveys.	04-Winter- Beaches_30_FM2130.wav	Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow, Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted, Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad, Elegant, Flowing	Hearts & Flowers FM2130	00:32	FM2130	4	0
Step by Step	The path walked along to get to a desired place or a child's first steps are just a couple suitable visuals this song will satisfy.	05-Step-by- Step_Full_FM2130.wav	Affectionate, Smooth, Funky, West Coast, Pleasant, Warm, Ballad, Elegant, Sincere, Sophisticated, Relaxed, Talk Show, Hip, Cool, 70s, 80s	Hearts & Flowers FM2130	03:15	FM2130	5	0
Step by Step	The path walked along to get to a desired place or a child's first steps are just a couple suitable visuals this song will satisfy.	06-Step-by- Step_Alt_FM2130.wav	Affectionate, Smooth, Funky, West Coast, Pleasant, Warm, Ballad, Elegant, Sincere, Sophisticated, Relaxed, Talk Show, Hip, Cool, 70s, 80s	Hearts & Flowers FM2130	03:16	FM2130	6	0
Step by Step	The path walked along to get to a desired place or a child's first steps are just a couple suitable visuals this song will satisfy.	07-Step-by- Step_60_FM2130.wav	Affectionate, Smooth, Funky, West Coast, Pleasant, Warm, Ballad, Elegant, Sincere, Sophisticated, Relaxed, Talk Show, Hip, Cool, 70s, 80s	Hearts & Flowers FM2130	01:01	FM2130	7	0
Step by Step	The path walked along to get to a desired place or a child's first steps are just a couple suitable visuals this song will satisfy.	08-Step-by- Step_30_FM2130.wav	Affectionate, Smooth, Funky, West Coast, Pleasant, Warm, Ballad, Elegant, Sincere, Sophisticated, Relaxed, Talk Show, Hip, Cool, 70s, 80s	Hearts & Flowers FM2130	00:31	FM2130	8	0
Healing Touch	Sensitivity and a gentle approach to a solution to any problem.	09-Healing- Touch_Full_FM2130.wav	Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow, Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted, Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad, Elegant, Flowing, Poignant, Longing	Hearts & Flowers FM2130	03:13	FM2130	9	0
Healing Touch	Sensitivity and a gentle approach to a solution to any problem.	10-Healing- Touch_Alt_FM2130.wav	Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow, Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted, Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad, Elegant, Flowing, Poignant, Longing	Hearts & Flowers FM2130	03:12	FM2130	10	0
Healing Touch	Sensitivity and a gentle approach to a solution to any problem.	11-Healing- Touch_60_FM2130.wav	Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow, Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted, Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad, Elegant, Flowing, Poignant, Longing	Hearts & Flowers FM2130	01:01	FM2130	11	0
Healing Touch	Sensitivity and a gentle approach to a solution to any problem.	12-Healing- Touch_30_FM2130.wav	Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow, Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted, Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad, Elegant, Flowing, Poignant, Longing	Hearts & Flowers FM2130	00:32	FM2130	12	0
Spirit Rising	A slow and passionate track that speaks to the love between two people no matter how close they are or how far apart they travel from each other.	13-Spirit- Rising_Full_FM2130.wav	Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow, Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted, Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad, Elegant, Flowing, 80s, Hopeful	Hearts & Flowers FM2130	03:27	FM2130	13	0
Spirit Rising	A slow and passionate track that speaks to the love between two people no matter how close they are or how far apart they travel from each other.	14-Spirit- Rising_Alt_FM2130.wav	Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow, Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted, Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad, Elegant, Flowing, 80s, Hopeful	Hearts & Flowers FM2130	03:26	FM2130	14	0
Spirit Rising	A slow and passionate track that speaks to the love between two people no matter how close they are or how far apart they travel from each other.	15-Spirit- Rising_60_FM2130.wav	Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow, Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted, Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad, Elegant, Flowing, 80s, Hopeful	Hearts & Flowers FM2130	01:02	FM2130	15	0
Spirit Rising	A slow and passionate track that speaks to the love between two people no matter how close they are or how far apart they travel from each other.	16-Spirit- Rising_30_FM2130.wav	Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow, Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted, Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad, Elegant, Flowing, 80s, Hopeful	Hearts & Flowers FM2130	00:30	FM2130	16	0
Mountain View Madrigal	A gentle and joy-filled composition that shows the beauty one might see looking down from a mountain top.	17-Mountain-View- Madrigal_Full_FM2130.wav	Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow, Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted, Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad, Elegant, Flowing	Hearts & Flowers FM2130	02:48	FM2130	17	0

Mountain View Madrigal	A gentle and joy-filled composition that shows the beauty one might see looking down from a mountain top.	18-Mountain-View- Madrigal_60_FM2130.wav	Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow, Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted, Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad, Elegant, Flowing	Hearts & Flowers FM2130	00:59	FM2130	18	0
Mountain View Madrigal	A gentle and joy-filled composition that shows the beauty one might see looking down from a mountain top.	19-Mountain-View- Madrigal_30_FM2130.wav	Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow, Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted, Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad, Elegant, Flowing	Hearts & Flowers FM2130	00:26	FM2130	19	0
Hope Against Hope	Like the title says - this track is full of hope and the wonder of things to come.	20-Hope-Against- Hope_Full_FM2130.wav	Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow, Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted, Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad, Elegant, Flowing, Hopeful	Hearts & Flowers FM2130	03:08	FM2130	20	0
Hope Against Hope	Like the title says - this track is full of hope and the wonder of things to come.	21-Hope-Against- Hope_Alt_FM2130.wav	Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow, Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted, Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad, Elegant, Flowing, Hopeful	Hearts & Flowers FM2130	03:07	FM2130	21	0
Hope Against Hope	Like the title says - this track is full of hope and the wonder of things to come.	22-Hope-Against- Hope_60_FM2130.wav	Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow, Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted, Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad, Elegant, Flowing, Hopeful	Hearts & Flowers FM2130	01:05	FM2130	22	0
Hope Against Hope	Like the title says - this track is full of hope and the wonder of things to come.	23-Hope-Against- Hope_30_FM2130.wav	Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow, Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted, Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad, Elegant, Flowing, Hopeful	Hearts & Flowers FM2130	00:32	FM2130	23	0
Forever and a Day	Everlasting love is the theme of this heartfelt track.	24-Forever-and-a- Day_Full_FM2130.wav	Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow, Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted, Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad, Elegant, Flowing, Hopeful	Hearts & Flowers FM2130	02:44	FM2130	24	0
Forever and a Day	Everlasting love is the theme of this heartfelt track.	25-Forever-and-a- Day_Alt_FM2130.wav	Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow, Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted, Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad, Elegant, Flowing, Hopeful	Hearts & Flowers FM2130	02:44	FM2130	25	0
Forever and a Day	Everlasting love is the theme of this heartfelt track.	26-Forever-and-a- Day_60_FM2130.wav	Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow, Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted, Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad, Elegant, Flowing, Hopeful	Hearts & Flowers FM2130	01:03	FM2130	26	0
Forever and a Day	Everlasting love is the theme of this heartfelt track.	27-Forever-and-a- Day_30_FM2130.wav	Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow, Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted, Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad, Elegant, Flowing, Hopeful	Hearts & Flowers FM2130	00:31	FM2130	27	0
First Valentine	The joy and feeling of soaring above the clouds that new love can bring.	28-First- Valentine_Full_FM2130.wav	Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow, Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted, Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad, Elegant, Flowing, Hopeful, Airy	Hearts & Flowers FM2130	03:30	FM2130	28	0
First Valentine	The joy and feeling of soaring above the clouds that new love can bring.	29-First- Valentine_60_FM2130.wav	Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow, Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted, Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad, Elegant, Flowing, Hopeful, Airy	Hearts & Flowers FM2130	01:01	FM2130	29	0
First Valentine	The joy and feeling of soaring above the clouds that new love can bring.	30-First- Valentine_30_FM2130.wav	Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow, Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted, Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad, Elegant, Flowing, Hopeful, Airy	Hearts & Flowers FM2130	00:31	FM2130	30	0
Day's Reflection	Reflective, contemplating life's journey and all that it holds.	31-Days- Reflection_Full_FM2130.wav	Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow, Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted, Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad, Elegant, Flowing, Poignant, Longing	Hearts & Flowers FM2130	03:02	FM2130	31	0
Day's Reflection	Reflective, contemplating life's journey and all that it holds.	32-Days- Reflection_Alt_FM2130.wav	Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow, Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted, Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad, Elegant, Flowing, Poignant, Longing	Hearts & Flowers FM2130	01:01	FM2130	32	0
Day's Reflection	Reflective, contemplating life's journey and all that it holds.	33-Days- Reflection_60_FM2130.wav	Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow, Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted, Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad, Elegant, Flowing, Poignant, Longing	Hearts & Flowers FM2130	01:02	FM2130	33	0
Day's Reflection	Reflective, contemplating life's journey and all that it holds.	34-Days- Reflection_30_FM2130.wav	Affectionate, Caring, Dreamy, Mellow, Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted, Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad, Elegant, Flowing, Poignant, Longing	Hearts & Flowers FM2130	00:32	FM2130	34	0
Summit	The end of your journey has come and reflecting upon all that came with it and the joy that is felt from completing the journey.	35- Summit_Full_FM2130.wav	Affectionate, Caring, Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted, Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad, Elegant, Flowing, Hopeful, Proud, Uplifting, Anthemic	Hearts & Flowers FM2130	06:38	FM2130	35	0

Summit	The end of your journey has come and reflecting upon all that came with it and the joy that is felt from completing the journey.	36- Summit_60_FM2130.wav	Affectionate, Caring, Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted, Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad, Elegant, Flowing, Hopeful, Proud, Uplifting, Anthemic	Hearts & Flowers FM2130	01:00	FM2130	36	0
Summit	The end of your journey has come and reflecting upon all that came with it and the joy that is felt from completing the journey.	37- Summit_30_FM2130.wav	Affectionate, Caring, Heartfelt, Sincere, Tender, Warmhearted, Ballad, Smooth, Relaxed, Loving, Ballad, Elegant, Flowing, Hopeful, Proud, Uplifting, Anthemic	Hearts & Flowers FM2130	00:32	FM2130	37	0
							0	0
							0	0